
Opening hours 

 

Christmas and New Year 2020/21 

 

  Main Gate Health Club Club House Reception Studio Sports Shop 

Monday 21st December 05.30-23.00 6.15 - 21.00 07.00-22.00 08.00-18:00 08.00-17.30 07.30-17.30 

Tuesday 22nd December 05.30-23.00 06.15-21.00 07.00-22.00 08.00-18:00 08.00-17.30 07.30-17.30 

Wednesday 23rd December 05.30-23.00 06.15-21.00 07.00-22.00 08.00-18:00 08.00-17.30 07.30-17.30 

Thursday 24th December 05.30-16.00 06.15-14.00 07.00-16.00 08.00-14.00 08.00-17.30 07.30-16.00 

Friday 25th December Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed 

Saturday 26th December 08:00-17:00 09:00-16:00 09:00-16:00 09:00-16:00 Closed Closed 

Sunday 27th December 05.30-23.00 08.00 - 20.00 07.00-22.00 08.00-18.00 Closed 07.30-17.30 

Monday 28th December 05.30-23.00 08.00 - 20.00 07.00-22.00 08.00-18.00 08.00-17.30 07.30-17.30 

Tuesday 29th December 05.30-23.00 08.00 - 20.00 07.00-22.00 08.00-18.00 08.00-17.30 07.30-17.30 

Wednesday 30th December 05.30-23.00 08.00 - 20.00 07.00-22.00 08.00-18.00 08.00-17.30 07.30-17.30 

Thursday 31st December 05.30-18.00 08.00 - 18.00 07.00-18.00 08.00-18.00 09.00-14.00 07.30-17.30 

Friday 1st January 09.00-20.00 10.00 - 18.00 09.00-22.00 10.00-18.00 Closed 09.00-15.00 

Saturday 2nd January 05.30-23.00 07.00 - 20.00 07.00-22.00 08.00-18.00 08.00-17.30 07.30-17.30 

Sunday 3rd January 05.30-23.00 07.00 - 20.00 07.00-22.00 08.00-18.00 08.00-17.30 07.30-17.30 

 

Christmas Day – All facilities closed.   

Club Café, Pavilion, Members Bar – closed until further notice due to Tier Three restrictions 

Creche – the creche will be closed from Monday 21st December until Sunday 3rd January, reopening on Monday 4th January 


